

Cleveland City Council

Legislation Details

File #:	1092-2023	Version: 1	Name:			
Туре:	Emergency C	Ordinance	Status:	Passed		
File created:	9/22/2023		In control:	City Council		
On agenda:	10/23/2023		Final action:	10/23/2023		
Enactment date:	10/23/2023		Enactment #:			
Effective date:	10/25/2023					
Title:	AN EMERGENCY ORDINANCE To amend Section 171.28 of the Codified Ordinances of Cleveland, Ohio, 1976, as enacted by Ordinance No. 306-85, passed April 29, 1985, relating to vacation leave.					
Sponsors:	Justin M. Bibb					
Indexes:	CODIFIED ORDINANCES, HUMAN RESOURCES DEPARTMENT					
Code sections:						
Attachments:	1. 1092-2023-Amend 171.28 - vacation leave, 2. 1092-2023 as amended-desk copy-Final, 3. 1092- 223-Amend 1092-2023, 4. Final Version - City Record Nov. 3, 2023 Page 141					
Date	Ver. Action B	ŷ	Act	ion	Result	
10/23/2023	1 City Co	uncil	api	proved as amended	Pass	

Bate	VOI.	Action by	Action	Result
10/23/2023	1	City Council	approved as amended	Pass
9/25/2023	1	City Council	read and referred to administrative review	